
pr
ice
list

pass
type

mon
-fri

sat
+sun

all day

all day

all day

all day

2 hour

1 hour

all day

2 hour

1 hour

all day

free

free

$12

$35

$25

$14

$33

$23

$12

$5.8

free

free

$15

$38

$28

$17

$36

$26

$15

$6.8

age

0-6mths

6-12mths

1-6yrs

7-12yrs

adult /
12yrs+

Public holidays will be charged 
at weekend rates

*with sibling aged 1yrs+

*1 x free regular sized drink per adult entry pass. Limited drink selection - see staff for details.

free
drink*
+


